Position Other Positions Held

Coord Of School Climate
Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Program Spec

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Teacher 6-8

Asst Principal Il

Plant Custodian Int-12
Teacher 6-8

Site Clerk-10/5

Attend Tech-11

Library Media Tech-10/5
Computer Tech 11-10
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Activity Monitor-9/5
Avid Tutor

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified
Santa Ana Unified

Department

Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate
Spurgeon Intermediate

Spurgeon Intermediate

Total Wages

$134,606
$132,039
$120,702
$120,521
$119,577
$116,397
$114,022
$112,337
$110,210
$109,949
$84,849
$80,662
$74,661
$61,365
$58,587
$56,911
$43,093
$34,690
$26,653
$19,341
$12,897
$12,709
$12,644
$7,028

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,479
$40,231
$43,371
$48,442
$40,027
$29,487
$27,344
$36,882
$34,671
$36,451
$32,887
$23,107
$22,720
$29,993
$28,210
$23,447
$15,108
$9,824
$23,134
$27,536
$0

$0
$2,528
$0



