Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coord Of School Climate		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$134,606	\$22,479
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$132,039	\$40,231
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$120,702	\$43,371
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$120,521	\$48,442
Program Spec		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$119,577	\$40,027
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$116,397	\$29,487
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$114,022	\$27,344
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$112,337	\$36,882
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$110,210	\$34,671
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$109,949	\$36,451
Asst Principal III		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$84,849	\$32,887
Plant Custodian Int-12		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$80,662	\$23,107
Teacher 6-8		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$74,661	\$22,720
Site Clerk-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$61,365	\$29,993
Attend Tech-11		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$58,587	\$28,210
Library Media Tech-10/5		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$56,911	\$23,447
Computer Tech II-10		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$43,093	\$15,108
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$34,690	\$9,824
Autism Paraprofessional-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$26,653	\$23,134
Inst Asst Sp Ed-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$19,341	\$27,536
Activity Monitor-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$12,897	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$12,709	\$0
Activity Monitor-9/5		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$12,644	\$2,528
Avid Tutor		Santa Ana Unified	Spurgeon Intermediate	\$7,028	\$0